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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2024/25 1/4. Match #44

Tuesday, 01.04.2025, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 12°C. Spectators: 4500

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

2 : 1

«Victoria» Sumy

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
7 Kozhushko Oleh
10 Boichuk Bohdan
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
20 Koltsov Vitalii (C)
24 Busko Andrii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
74 Morhovskyi Yan
77 Hlushchak Yurii
99 Plaksa Rodion

Substitutes
55 Ponomarenko Ivan
4 Soldat Ihor
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Honcharuk Danylo
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii
22 Bodnia Roman
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
71 Lopyronok Maksym
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr

Coach
Churilov Hryhorii

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
17 Korokhov Yevhen
16 Novotriasov Artur
5 Kravchuk Yurii
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
18 Boiko Maksym
25 Sharai Stanislav
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
77 Bohunov Iaroslav
10 Knysh Danylo
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
4 Dudnyk Yurii
28 Riabyi Denys
9 Chernov Oleksandr
29 Riabyi Artem
8 Palamar Ruslan
22 Shpyronok Artem
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
96 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

Referee:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:
Kohut Oleh
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2024/25, 1/4. Match #44
Tuesday, 01.04.2025, 13:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 12°C. Spectators: 4500

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 2 : 1 «Victoria» Sumy
27 Tyshchenko Ivan 4'

77 Hlushchak Yurii
22 Bodnia Roman 46'

46' 15 Yevpak Maksym
96 Nych Nazarii

51' 17 Korokhov Yevhen

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 58'

14 Shynkarenko Dmytro 59'

64' 10 Knysh Danylo

67' 10 Knysh Danylo
9 Chernov Oleksandr

7 Kozhushko Oleh
9 Honcharuk Danylo 78'

10 Boichuk Bohdan
17 Andreichuk Andrii 78'

24 Busko Andrii
71 Lopyronok Maksym 78'

81' 25 Sharai Stanislav
8 Palamar Ruslan

3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 84'

86' 45 Sasovskyi Maksym

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
73 Vasiliev Oleksandr 90'

9 Honcharuk Danylo 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


